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" SALES BONANZA

During March, purchase ahy combination of 3, 5, 10 or 15 Cano
iPF{8x Printers or MFP units and receive a savings Bohanza fro
vour parthers at National / AZON.

Combined with the current special iPF printer rebate for
March, this is the best darn pricing we have ever seen!

As a special incentive, round up an order of 5,10 or 15 units and
receive anh Aprple iPad Mini or Samsung Galaxy Tab
just for placing your order with National / AZON.

MrPs osNET PRICE

iPF780 Printer

$2,412

iPF785 Printer

$2,587

iPF780 Printer

$2,312

iPF785 Printer

$2,487

iPF780 Printer

$2,212

iPF785 Printer

$2,387

iPF780 Printer

$2,112

iPF785 Printer

$2,287

A

SAVE
$500

SAVE
$600

SAVE
$700

SAVE
$800

SAVE
$500

SAVE
$750

SAVE
$900

SAVE
$1,050

iPF780 MFP
$5,164.45

iPF785 MFP
$5,339.45

iPF780 MFP
$4,914.45

iPF785 MFP
$5,089.45

iPF780 MFP
$4,764.45

iPF785 MFP
$4,939.45

iPF780 MFP
$4,614.45
iPF785 MFP
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. TERMS & CONDITIONS

v National / AZON Sales Bonanza promo runs from March 13t through the close of \
business on March 31t 2017.

v' CANON iPF PRINTERS AND MFP SYSTEMS MUST BE ON A SINGLE PURCHASE
ORDER TO QUALIFY FOR PROMO PRICE.

v Promo is only for units listed above. No other models or discounts apply.

v" Cannot combine multiple purchase orders to achieve higher tier level within promo period.
v Receive a tablet of your choice for each qualifying purchase order.

v" All current published back end Canon rebates remain in effect for Canon equipment
purchased under this promotion.

v No bill and holds under the Sales Bonanza promo.

v' Terms are net 30 days.

800.260.0839 | azonequipment.com | info@azon.com




National /AZON Equipment
Sales Bonanza Promotion Registration Form

ALy canon

* An Exclusive Canen Distributor

Registration Date:

Name:

Company:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Canon Serial Number(s):

Purchase Date(s):

Please indicate your preference below:

iPad Mini 4
Samsung Galaxy Tab 4

Completed forms may be emailed to Promo@azon.com or faxed to 248-415-3859
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